
IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date22-08-2023

S.No. Case Type Filing No./Year Party Name Court Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Civ DJ

Misc D]

Execution (Comm.)

Cr Rev

Misc DJ

MACT

Misc D]

Civ D]

CA

Cr Rev

RCA D]

MCA DJ

cs (COMM)

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

3997/2023

4000/2023

4004/2023

2520/2023

4011/2023

3999/2023

4001/2023

3998/2023

2521/2023

2522/2023

4007/2023

4009/2023

4002/2023

4003/2023

4005/2023

MRS JASBIR KAUR
Union Bank of India
SH AJAY ARORA
M/S MOTHERS PRIDE PUNJABI
BAGH
SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS
SERVICES LTD.
MUKESH MAHAJAN
PREM KUMAR VERMA
THE STATE GOVT. NCT OF DELHI
PURAN LAL
UNTRACE
PUPPY AND ORS
ADITYA SHAKYA AND ORS
SH AJAY ARORA
M/S MOTHERS PRIDE PUNJABI
BAGH
RAJDEEP KAUR HATTAR
SATNAM SINGH
SHILPI JUNEJA
PARVEEN KUMAR
AJAY BHARDWAJ
STATE OF NCT or DELHI
SHRI DINESH CHANDRA
SHARMA
SHARMIK SAHAKARI UPBHOKTA
BHANDAR LTD
M/S FATEH JEE CO
L. M. NAGPAL
SARAOGI SUPER SALES PVT. LTD
NARESH SHARMA PROP. OM
BABANBABY
M/S SINGH OLYMPICS PVT. LTD.
THROUGH ITS AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE SH. SHASHI
KANT
M/S UNIQUE GALLERY
THROUGH ITS MANAGER/
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
M/S SINGH OLYMPICS PVT. LTD.
THROUGH ITS AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE SH. SHASHI
KANT
M/S STYLE SHOES THROUGH ITS
MANAGER/ AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE

201 (Additional District Judge(ADJ))

201 (Additional District ]udge(ADJ))

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - O2,
WEST, THC)
138(Additional Sessions Judge)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

201 (Additional District ]udge(ADJ))

452(Additional District Judge)

791(Additional Sessions Judge)

791(Additiona1 Sessions Judge)

158(Additional District Judge(ADJ))

607(Additional District Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - O2,
WEST, THC)
789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)
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IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date22-08-2023

S.No. Case Type Filing N0./Year Party Name Court Name

16 CS (COMM)

17 CS (COMM)

18 CS (COMM)

4006/2023 M/S SINGH OLYMPICS PVT. LTD.
THROUGH ITS AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE SH. SHASHI
KANT
M/S LORD SHOES THROUGH ITS
MANAGER/ AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE

4008/2023 SARAOGI SUPER SALES PVT. LTD
CITY HUB

4010/2023 M/S SINGH OLYMPICS PVT. LTD.
THROUGH ITS AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE SHASHI KANT
M/S TRADE ENTERPRISES
THROUGH ITS AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)
789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - O1,
WEST, THC)
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