IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date22-08-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	Civ DJ	3997/2023	MRS JASBIR KAUR Union Bank of India	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
2	Misc DJ	4000/2023	SH AJAY ARORA M/S MOTHERS PRIDE PUNJABI BAGH	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
3	Execution (Comm.)	4004/2023	SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS SERVICES LTD. MUKESH MAHAJAN	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
4	Cr Rev	2520/2023	PREM KUMAR VERMA THE STATE GOVT. NCT OF DELHI	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
5	Misc DJ	4011/2023	PURAN LAL UNTRACE	450(Presiding OffMACT)
6	MACT	3999/2023	PUPPY AND ORS ADITYA SHAKYA AND ORS	450(Presiding OffMACT)
7	Misc DJ	4001/2023	SH AJAY ARORA M/S MOTHERS PRIDE PUNJABI BAGH	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
8	Civ DJ	3998/2023	RAJDEEP KAUR HATTAR SATNAM SINGH	452(Additional District Judge)
9	CA	2521/2023	SHILPI JUNEJA PARVEEN KUMAR	791(Additional Sessions Judge)
10	Cr Rev	2522/2023	AJAY BHARDWAJ STATE OF NCT OF DELHI	791(Additional Sessions Judge)
11	RCA DJ	4007/2023	SHRI DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA SHARMIK SAHAKARI UPBHOKTA BHANDAR LTD	158(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
12	MCA DJ	4009/2023	M/S FATEH JEE CO L. M. NAGPAL	607(Additional District Judge)
13	CS (COMM)	4002/2023	SARAOGI SUPER SALES PVT. LTD NARESH SHARMA PROP. OM BABANBABY	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
14	CS (COMM)	4003/2023	M/S SINGH OLYMPICS PVT. LTD. THROUGH ITS AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE SH. SHASHI KANT M/S UNIQUE GALLERY THROUGH ITS MANAGER/ AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
15	CS (COMM)	4005/2023	M/S SINGH OLYMPICS PVT. LTD. THROUGH ITS AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE SH. SHASHI KANT M/S STYLE SHOES THROUGH ITS MANAGER/ AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)

IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date22-08-2023

S.No	. Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
16	CS (COMM)	4006/2023	M/S SINGH OLYMPICS PVT. LTD. THROUGH ITS AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE SH. SHASHI KANT M/S LORD SHOES THROUGH ITS MANAGER/ AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
17	CS (COMM)	4008/2023	SARAOGI SUPER SALES PVT. LTD CITY HUB	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
18	CS (COMM)	4010/2023	M/S SINGH OLYMPICS PVT. LTD. THROUGH ITS AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE SHASHI KANT M/S TRADE ENTERPRISES THROUGH ITS AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)